Men's Winners

1st David McCarthy

2nd  Sean Curran

3rd Niall Sheil

0/40 Mark Rowe

0/45 Ted O'Leary

0/50 Ray Hahessy
0/55 Richard McCarthy
0/60 Joe Gough

Inr Niall Blackwell

Ladies Winners

1st Jackie Carthy

2nd  Anne Roche

3rd Kate Veale

0/35 Elaine Horgan

0/40 Maria White

0/45 Brigid Coffey
0/50 Onra Power

0O/55 Margaret Whelan

Touraneena 5k 2017 Winners

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

St. Killian's AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC

Ind

West Waterford

West Waterford

Kilmore AC

Clonmel AC

West Waterford AC

Ind

West Waterford

Tried & Tested

West Waterford A.C.

Ind

15.01

15.39

15.57

17.04

19.13

17.53

20.00

19.43

16.11

18.42

19.37

19.56

21.28

21.11

22.53

24.28

26.43



