Touraneena 5k 2017 Winners

Men's Winners

1st	David McCarthy	West Waterford AC	15.01
2nd	Sean Curran	West Waterford AC	15.39
3rd	Niall Sheil	St. Killian's AC	15.57
0/40	Mark Rowe	West Waterford AC	17.04
0/45	Ted O'Leary	West Waterford AC	19.13
0/50	Ray Hahessy	West Waterford AC	17.53
0/55	Richard McCarthy	Ind	20.00
0/60	Joe Gough	West Waterford	19.43
Jnr	Niall Blackwell	West Waterford	16.11

Ladies Winners

1st	Jackie Carthy	Kilmore AC	18.42
2nd	Anne Roche	Clonmel AC	19.37
3rd	Kate Veale	West Waterford AC	19.56
0/35	Elaine Horgan	Ind	21.28
O/40	Maria White	West Waterford	21.11
0/45	Brigid Coffey	Tried & Tested	22.53
0/50	Onra Power	West Waterford A.C.	24.28
0/55	Margaret Whelan	Ind	26.43